Table 10-92A-1

Physical requirements for MOS 92A

Skill level
Task numbers
Tasks

1
1,2,3,4,5,6
1. Occasionally lifts 100 pounds 5 feet.

2. Frequently carries 65 pounds 15 feet.

3. Occasionally stands, stoops and sets for prolonged periods of time.

4. Frequently conducts visual inventories.

5. Must possess normal color vision.

6. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.

7. Occasionally writes to keep records and compile data.

2
1,2,3,4,5,6,


3
1,2,3,4,5,6


4
4,5,6


5
6,7


